Additions and Revisions | March 2014
ADDENDUM
SYSTEM 2 PRICEBOOK
2
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products
of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not an expression of their approval or authorization.
ADDITION
Hard Surface Partial Glazed Panels / Non-Electrical
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
Structural panel with laminate lower surfaces
and 14” high tempered glass top section,
painted top caps and trim, leveling glides,
and cable management side covers.
product #: see charts below
trim and top cap finish: LG Light Gray, MT
Medium Tone, DT Dark Tone
base finish: MT Medium Tone, DT Dark Tone,
LG Light Gray
panel glazing: TR Clear, FR Frosted
laminate finish (side 1): see page 5 (standard
Wilsonart laminates)
laminate finish (side 2, if applicable): see page 5
(standard Wilsonart laminates)
NOTES ORDER EXAMPLE
•	 Order connectors and finished ends
separately
•	 Add an additional 2 weeks to the
standard lead time for laminate panels
product #: F2PGHSPA.5312N
trim and top cap finish: LG
base finish: DT
panel glazing: TR Clear
laminate finish (side 1): 7909-60 Fusion Maple
laminate finish (side 2): 7054-60 Wild Cherry
53” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE
F2PGHSPA.5324N 53" 24" 3.5” 32 $800
F2PGHSPA.5330N 53" 30" 3.5” 38 $912
F2PGHSPA.5336N 53" 36" 3.5” 41 $1024
F2PGHSPA.5342N 53" 42" 3.5” 44 $1094
F2PGHSPA.5348N 53" 48" 3.5” 51 $1120
F2PGHSPA.5360N 53" 60" 3.5” 57 $1310
67” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE
F2PGHSPA.6724N 67" 24" 3.5" 40 $994
F2PGHSPA.6730N 67" 30" 3.5" 46 $1122
F2PGHSPA.6736N 67" 36" 3.5" 51 $1268
F2PGHSPA.6742N 67" 42" 3.5" 57 $1382
F2PGHSPA.6748N 67" 48" 3.5" 64 $1412
F2PGHSPA.6760N 67" 60" 3.5" 74 $1709
85” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE
F2PGHSPA.8524N 85" 24" 3.5” 29 $1196
F2PGHSPA.8530N 85" 30" 3.5” 33 $1398
F2PGHSPA.8536N 85" 36" 3.5” 38 $1591
F2PGHSPA.8542N 85" 42" 3.5” 41 $1731
F2PGHSPA.8548N 85" 48" 3.5” 47 $1778
F2PGHSPA.8560N 85" 60" 3.5” 86 $2116
PRICEBOOK ADDENDUM | SYSTEM 2 3
ADDITION
Hard Surface Partial Glazed Panels / Electrical
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
Structural panel with laminate lower
surfaces and 14” high tempered glass top
section, painted top caps and trim, leveling
glides, 4-circuit power installed in cable
management raceway covers.
product #: see charts below
trim and top cap finish: LG Light Gray, MT
Medium Tone, DT Dark Tone
base finish: MT Medium Tone, DT Dark Tone,
LG  Light Gray
panel glazing: TR Clear, FR Frosted
laminate finish (side 1): see page 5 (standard
Wilsonart laminates)
laminate finish (side 2, if applicable): see page 5
(standard Wilsonart laminates)
NOTES ORDER EXAMPLE
•	 24” wide panels have one receptacle per side.
•	 30” and 60” wide panels have two receptacle
locations per side.
•	 Order receptacles separately.
•	 Order connectors and finished ends separately.
•	 Order connector power kit separately.
•	 Add an additional 2 weeks to the standard
lead time for laminate panels
product #: F2PGHSPA.5312E
trim and top cap finish: LG
base finish: DT
panel glazing: TR Clear
laminate finish (side 1): 7909-60 Fusion Maple
laminate finish (side 2): 7054-60 Wild Cherry
53” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE
F2PGHSPA.5324E 53" 24" 3.5" 33 $915
F2PGHSPA.5330E 53" 30" 3.5" 40 $1045
F2PGHSPA.5336E 53" 36" 3.5" 43 $1171
F2PGHSPA.5342E 53" 42" 3.5" 47 $1260
F2PGHSPA.5348E 53" 48" 3.5" 53 $1303
F2PGHSPA.5360E 53" 60" 3.5" 62 $1530
67” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE
F2PGHSPA.6724E 67" 24" 3.5" 41 $1109
F2PGHSPA.6730E 67" 30" 3.5" 47 $1256
F2PGHSPA.6736E 67" 36" 3.5" 53 $1415
F2PGHSPA.6742E 67" 42" 3.5" 59 $1548
F2PGHSPA.6748E 67" 48" 3.5" 67 $1596
F2PGHSPA.6760E 67" 60" 3.5" 79 $1929
85” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE
F2PGHSPA.8524E 85" 24" 3.5" 50 $1311
F2PGHSPA.8530E 85" 30" 3.5" 59 $1532
F2PGHSPA.8536E 85" 36" 3.5" 67 $1738
F2PGHSPA.8542E 85" 42" 3.5" 75 $1897
F2PGHSPA.8548E 85" 48" 3.5" 84 $1961
F2PGHSPA.8560E 85" 60" 3.5" 91 $2336
4901 EAST 12th St / Oakland / California 94601 / T: 510.535.5113 / F: 510.535.5237 / friant.com 0314